
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No 

55 

14 

19 

48 

27 

12 

54 

11 

21 

42 

13 

84 

23 

69 

7 

25 

24 

71 

16 

79 

Rider 

Romano FENATI 

Tony ARBOLINO 

Gabriel RODRIGO 

Lorenzo DALLA PORTA 

Kaito TOBA 

Filip SALAC 

Riccardo ROSSI 

Sergio GARCIA 

Alonso LOPEZ 

Marcos RAMIREZ 

Celestino VIETTI 

Jakub KORNFEIL 

Niccolo ANTONELLI 

Tom BOOTH-AMOS 

Dennis FOGGIA 

Raul FERNANDEZ 

Tatsuki SUZUKI 

Ayumu SASAKI 

Andrea MIGNO 

Ai OGURA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ARG 

ITA 

JPN 

CZE 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

GBR 

ITA 

SPA 

JPN 

JPN 

ITA 

JPN 

Team 

Snipers Team 

Snipers Team 

Kömmerling Gresini Moto3 

Leopard Racing 

Honda Team Asia 

Redox PruestelGP 

Kömmerling Gresini Moto3 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Leopard Racing 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Redox PruestelGP 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

CIP Green Power 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Angel Nieto Team 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Bester Capital Dubai 

Honda Team Asia 

Motorcycle 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

Time 

2:11.605 

2:12.168 

2:13.117 

2:13.432 

2:14.326 

2:15.074 

2:15.355 

2:16.074 

2:16.864 

2:17.387 

2:17.571 

2:17.638 

2:18.243 

2:21.360 

2:22.627 

Lap 

3 

3 

3 

3 

6 

15 

20 

4 

4 

4 

24 

5 

2 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

3 

3 

3 

4 

6 

15 

20 

4 

4 

4 

24 

5 

2 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

0.563 

1.512 

1.827 

2.721 

3.469 

3.750 

4.469 

5.259 

5.782 

5.966 

6.033 

6.638 

9.755 

11.022 

Gap 

0.563 

0.949 

0.315 

0.894 

0.748 

0.281 

0.719 

0.790 

0.523 

0.184 

0.067 

0.605 

3.117 

1.267 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/1/2019 3:24:05 PM 
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Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Losail 

Moto3 

Session 1 

Practice (1:20:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Losail International Circuit 5.380 km 

3/1/2019 14:00 


